Ben 11 Dames 680m Uur:12:24
Sinterklaasveldloop BREE BEN D 2011

1 1888
2 9994
3 1075
4 2302
5 1240
6 2296
7 1885
8 1752
9 1005
10 1085
11 1949
12 9988
13 2385
14 9996
15 9995
16 1529
17 1770
18 931
19 2486
20 1541
21 1263
22 1228
23 1492
24 2722
25 9989
26 1003
27 1506
28 1663
29 1732
30 2569
31 1241
32 2270
33 2254

KOWALCZYK LENA
HUYS LISE 11
GORISSEN ELINE
GHIJSENS LIV
BEECKAERT ROBE
AIELLO CARA
WEBER LEYANA
EVERTS LOLA
MENNEN NIENKE
CLAES ANNELI
HULSMANS SIEN
ELMANCOURI FATIMA
LESPOIX LISE
LAMBERIGTS LILLY
BOONEN FEBE 11
VLIEGEN HALEY
NICOLAIJ LINE
BERNAERTS LORE
VANDEUR FLORE
TIMMERMANS NELLE
VAES HANNAH
EERDEKENS LIEZE
FROIDMONT KYANA
PEETEN LENE
SCHUTTERS ROMY
SMEETS LYNA
VERTESSEN MAJKEN
HOUBRECHTS LORE
TANT MEREL
VALENTINI AMELIE
DALEMANS KATO
TILS ANOUK
HENDRIKX ANNA

Ben 10 Dames 680m Uur:12:36
Sinterklaasveldloop BREE BEN D 2010

1 1109
2 1165
3 1225
4 1000
5 1112
6 1113
7 1115
8 2698
9 1524
10 1169
11 1035
12 1961
13 1579
14 1163
15 1536
16 1504
17 1490
18 1407
19 1288
20 2253
21 2255
22 1261
23 1419

MICHIELS ANS
LANDUYT KARA
ARNAUTS ELLE
VLIEGEN MIEN
WIRIX ANOUK
VANDERKRIEKEN ASA
VAN HOORN ALKEMA ELIZA
GEENS GEIKE
SORGELOOS ANNA
RODIERS ELLIE
CLUYSEN ZOE
RUETTE ELYNE
VLIEGEN EMMA
LIETEN NORA

BAR ANNEMARIE
HALDERS ELLA
ROMANO NORE
VANBERGEN GITTE
DRIESEN ROBINN
DAMIAENS NOOR
HENDRIKX MARIE

OP T EYNDE JORIEN
MUFFELS LIO

Ben 11 Heren 680m Uur:12:41
Sinterklaasveldloop BREE BEN H 2011

11

11
NA

11

NA

NA
3'11

NA

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
3'06
11
3'09

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
3'25
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

ADD

AVT

ADD

MACD
GENK
GENK
MACD
SACN
TACT
LOOI

ATLA

AVT
ACA
SACN
MACD
DCLA
AVT
AVT
ATLA
BREE

SACN
ADD
ADD
AVT
GENK
SACN
DALO
AVT

DALO
AVT
TACT
SACN
AVT
AVT
AVT
LOOI
AVT
DCLA
AVT
ATLA
GENK
DCLA
DCLA
ADD
MACD
DCLA
AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT
ATLA

2'46
2'49
2'52
2'54
2'58
3'00
3'02
3'05
3'06

3'13
3'14
3'15
3'16
3'17
3'17
3'18
3'18
3'24

3'27
3'29
3'36
3'39
3'40
3'41
3'49
3'56

2'36
2'36
2'41
2'44
2'45
2'50
2'52
2'53
2'54
2'57
2'58
3'00
3'01
3'04
3'05
3'05
3'07
3'09
3'09
3'10
3'11
3'34
3'34



O©CoOoO~NOOPA~WNE

7661
8046
7721
8293
8339
8738
8136
8865
7718
9145
9992
8098

WELTENS TOON
CLOESEN MAARTEN
THIJS MILO
CLAESEN SIEBE
BREBELS ANDRIES
BRUNINX TIJL
COX VINCE
CORNELISSEN FINN
STEEGEN TIEME
GREGOIR MATS
GOKTAS ATAKAN
HURKENS YONAH

Ben 10 Heren 680m Uur:12:49
Sinterklaasveldloop BREE BEN H 2010

8813
7260
9993
7614
7137
9983
8334
7380
8292
7218
7608
8997
7603
7171
9998
8335
8015
7253
9234
8888

MAES FINN
VANSTEENKISTE NIELS
GOKTAS KAYRA
KELLENS MATICE
KERSTJENS WILLEM
SCATINNO FEDERICO
GABRIELS SIMON
DERICKX TUUR
BRAEKEN TIJS
PICTOEL MATHIAS
VANONCKELEN WARRE
MUSGER JELLE

VAN LOO ANDRIES
CAYMAX RUBE

MAES JASPER 10
COLAERS MATHIAS
CLAESEN TOBIAS
HENDRICKX STEF
MOMMAERTS JASPER
KEMPENEERS VICTOR

Pup 09 Dames 1255m Uur:12:55
Sinterklaasveldloop BREE PUP D 2009

5266
5087
4696
5265
5267
4641
4810
5702
4813
4733
5589
5277
5585
4738
4816
4885
6008
5484
4686
4883
5801
4558
5301
4879
4501
4829

RAMAEKERS LIO-LAUT
VAN LOO KARLIJN
CLAES NAHLA
DRIESSEN WILLEMIJN
VOORTER MAXIME
WILLEKENS SOPHIE
MATHIEU AURELIE
CEUNEN LOTTE
JANSSEN GRIET
WOUTERS LIENE
WEBER HELENA

VAN DIEST STIEN
STOFFELS LAUREN
VANHEES DIEUWKE
NULENS JANA
ARNAUTS LIENE
AERTS MATTHEA
NICOLAIJ PHEBE
GORISSEN ELLA

VAN HOUDT SAM
WEETJENS JINTHE
HEUVELMAN ISA
VERDONSCHOT CELINE
BREBELS AMELIE
SEGERS JULIE

VAN DER VELPEN JULIETTE

11

10

10

NA

NA

NA

NA

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
3'22
11

10
10
2'30
10
10
2'38
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

SACN
ADD

ATLA
AVT

BREE
BREE
MACD
BREE
ATLA
BREE

MACD

BREE
AVT

ATLA
SACN

BREE
BREE
AVT
TACT
DCLA
AVT
DCLA
AVT

BREE
ACA
DALO
DCLA
ACA

GENK
DCLA
TACT
GENK
GENK
SACN
DCLA
BREE
AVT

DALO
GENK
GENK
GENK
AVT

DCLA
TACT
ACA

ACA

AVT

DALO
MACD
SACN
DALO
BREE
DCLA
DCLA

2'45
2'46
2'47
2'59
3'01
3'01
3'04
3'05
3'06
3'10

4'55
5'04
5'06
5'12
5'18
5'20
5'20
5'23
5'26
5'29
5'30
5'35
5'37
5'40
5'44
5'45
5'48
5'51
5'52
5'56
5'58
5'59
6'00
6'10
6'12
6'13



27
28
29
30
31
32
33

5359
5097
6194
9987
6176
5496
9991

BOELEN JULIE

THIJS LIEN

DIDDEN JOELLE

SCHUTTERS HAYLEY 09 NA
LEENAERS ELLA

CLOESEN MEREL

PEETEN JULIE 09 NA

Pup 08 Dames 1255m Uur:13:04
Sinterklaasveldloop BREE PUP D 2008

5192
5262
5198
4555
5588
4698
5361
5148
4732
4897
4827
5810
9986
5849
4728
5499
4811
5273
4628
6157
4557
4745
4930
5474
4736
4899
6400

CRUYTS GUINEVERE
SCATTINO ARIANNA
VERTESSEN YLVA
CLAES DIEUWKE
TAHA IBTISAM
VANDEVELDE STIEN
MORRHEY MAITE
BOGAERTS TIANA
VERPOORTEN MARIE
BEECKAERT MIRA
PAREDES SORAYA
DANIELS NOA
VANGRIEKEN ANNA 08 NA
KUYKEN MILLIE
HENDRICKX LIEN
NELESEN ALIX
MOMMAERTS ANNIKA
BOONEN NIENE
LAGARDE MAXIME
TANS NORAH
HEUVELMAN LIV
SWINNEN LENE
SELS LI-ANKE
VANDERSTEEN MAGALI
WOUTERS GITHE
VERDONCK JINTHE
ECHARKI YASMINE

Pup 09 Heren 1255m Uur:13:11
Sinterklaasveldloop BREE PUP H 2009

900
347
769
2896
382
1327
188
69
390
705
1898
1644
2159
909
995
291
1120
9980
9982
1142
1371
904
1267
908

WINTERS LARS
BREUGELMANS JAN
WELTENS MATHIAS
MBARKI ABDESSALAM
MOORS JUUL
LOOMANS LANDER
VAN DUFFEL JENS
BAX STAN

VERDONCK MATHIS
VERSTRAETE MATHIS
MONTEN DYON
SMEETS WARD
SANGIACOMO LUCAS
HAUQUIER MITCH
MODESTI MATHIAS
MICHIELS TUUR

EVERTS CAS
VANDENBOSSCHE ZENO 09
VREYS LAURENS 09 NA

COCHET LIAM
BREEMANS BOAZ
CREYNS JONAS
JACOBS THIBO
ALENTEYNS JENS

09
09
09
6'40
09
09
7'14

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
5'33
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
NA
5'38
09
09
09
09
09

ADD
ATLA
MACD

AVT
ADD

TACT
GENK
ADD

SACN
GENK
TACT
ADD

LOOI
DALO
MACD
LOOI
GENK

DALO
DALO
ADD
DCLA
GENK
SACN
ATLA
SACN
AVT
AVT
ACA
AVT
SACN
BREE

GENK
DCLA
SACN
RFCL
AVT

SACN
SACN
SACN
LOOI
DCLA
ATLA
SACN
GENK
GENK
MACD
DALO
MACD
5'33

DALO
BREE
GENK
ADD

GENK

4'52
4'53
4'53
5'09
5'11
5'12
5'19
5'21
5'25
5'27
5'28
5'31

5'39
5'43
5'44
5'46
5'47
5'49
5'50
5'50
5'51
5'52
5'55
5'58
6'19
7'20

4'41
4'44
4'44
4'48
4'57
4'59
5'01
5'04
5'05
5'07
5'12
5'16
5'18
5'19
5'22
5'28
5'33

5'38
5'48
5'51
5'58
6'06



25
26
27

864
1738
1517

TIMMERMANS STACH
KAMAGATE TAMSI
VOS JENS

Pup 08 Heren 1255m Uur:13:17
Sinterklaasveldloop BREE PUP H 2008

459
1306
1258
2090
1305
9984
9985
16082
1757
1618
1085
302
70
300
825
1788
1461
68
9997

DERICKX JUUL

PUT NAND

VAN ERUM TIEBE

WIJNEN MATZ

CEYSSENS WANNES

JANSSENS KEO 08 NA
VANGRIEKEN KOBE 08 NA
HULSMANS WARRE

EL MANSOURI AMR

JANSSEN STAF

SCHOUTEDEN ROEL

VAN HOORN ALKEMA JENS

LOOMANS ALEXANDER

VANDERKRIEKEN JINTO

HALDERS ANDREAS

GEETS KAMIEL

MOLS RUNAR

SMIDS RIBE

MAES DRIES 08 NA 6'54

Min 07 Dames 1830m Uur:13:24
Sinterklaasveldloop BREE MIN D 2007

9023
8624
8275
8254
8811
8913
8228
9163
8094
7988
8559
8080
9356
9079
8736
8255
8076
8258
8473
9328
8618
7986
9161
9105
9277
8267

PROVOST STERRE
DE PAEPE EMMA
VERDONCK KYRA
JASPERS EVA
HURKENS NOéMI
CARDINAELS MANOU
BREUGELMANS TINE
JOOSTEN KYANI
WILLEKENS MARLIES
BAX ROSALIE
BOSMANS LIANA
BEKS IMKE

DE GASPARI NINA
LIETEN KATO
NOUWEN LORE
LEMMENS GEIKE
VLIEGEN NEL
MOLDERS KAAT

VAN LOO ERLIEN
VANOOSTERHOUT EVY
BERGHS RUNE
HERMANS ERIN
VERMOESEN MARIT
KUIJPERS MAUD
SERROYEN SIEN
MICHIELS LOTTE

Min 06 Dames 1830m Uur:13:29
Sinterklaasveldloop BREE MIN D 2006

~N~No o~ wWNRE

8165
8253
8082
8081
8681
8487
8686

VANSPAUWEN MARGOT
GURSOY ALLEGRA
DUJOURIE LARA
LAGARDE INDY
NYSSEN MARTHE
SEGERS HELEEN
FROIDMONT LOUISE

09
09
09

08
08
08
08
08
4'58
5'00
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Q7
7
Q7
o7
Q7
Q7
07
Q7
Q7
Q7
Q7
Q7
Q7
Q7
7
Q7
o7
07
Q7
Q7
Q7
Q7
Q7
Q7
Q7
7

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

DCLA
DALO
DALO

BREE
LOOI
GENK
LOOI
LOOI

LOOI
GENK
LOOI
LOOI
AVT
SACN
AVT
ADD
ADD
TACT
SACN

MACW
GENK
LOOI
DCLA
MACD
LOOI
DCLA
SACN
SACN
SACN
MACD
SACN
DALO
DCLA
AVT

DCLA
SACN
DCLA
DCLA
BREE
GENK
SACN
BREE
DALO
DALO
LOOI

TACT
DCLA
SACN
SACN
ADD

ATLA
TACT

6'07
6'18
7'30

4'33
4'34
4'50
4'53
4'54

5'02
5'05
5'11
5'11
5'18
5'19
5'21
5'52
5'55
6'08
6'14

7'01
7'08
7'26
7'34
7'41
7'53
7'57
7'58
8'05
8'10
8'10
8'11
8'14
8'16
8'24
8'25
8'32
8'47
8'53
8'54
8'59
9'00
9'05
9'15
10'35

7'09
7'10
7'11
7'16
7'23
7'28
7'32



8 8622 VANDEN BOSSCHE ZENJA 06 GENK 7'34

9 7987 SMIDS SARE 06 SACN 7'34
10 8685 BOYEN MAYA 06 TACT 7'37
11 8949 TREKELS TINE 06 ACA 7'45
12 9421 HAMBLOK MENTHE 06 AVT 7'52
13 7141 MBARKI SAMIA 06 RFCL 7'55
14 8269 BOETS LIENE 06 AVT 8'03
15 8564 VLAYEN YMKE 06 TACT 8'11
16 8256 MARIS EVA 06 DCLA 8'14
17 8778 CASTERS MARGO 06 ACA 8'23
18 9077 VOSSEN MEREL 06 LOOI 8'39
19 8768 VANDERSTEEN LIESL 06 ACA 8'56
20 9075 WEETJENS ISMEY 06 MACD 9'24

Min 07 Heren 1830m Uur:13:37
Sinterklaasveldloop BREE MIN H 2007

1 4049 GIJBELS TUUR Q7 AVT 6'50
2 4045 BERTOTTO DARIO Q7 AVT 7'00
3 4610 WINTERS RUBEN 7 GENK 7'03
4 4132 MICHIELS PIETER o7 DALO 7'07
5 4923 WILLEMS THOR o7 ACA 7'10
6 4612 SEGERS SEPP o7 GENK 7'17
7 4225 CRUYSBERGHS SIEBE Q7 AVT 7'23
8 4224 KERFS JONAS Q7 AVT 7'37
9 4621 CAELEN JURRE Q7 GENK 7'44
10 4466 SOUVERIJNS RUBEN Q7 ATLA 7'46
11 4619 HAUQUIER BRIAN Q7 GENK 7'56
12 5244 WAHHABI MOHAMED Q7 MACD 8'01
13 4672 MODESTI XANDER Q7 MACD 8'11
14 4219 RODIERS DAAN 7 DCLA 8'15
15 5286 BRUNINX JAN Q7 BREE 8'21
16 4776 LENAERS TIBE o7 ACA 8'24
17 4453 VANBERGEN SIBE Q7 DCLA 8'28
18 4131 HENDRICKX JANNES Q7 DALO 9'02
19 4048 ELSEN wOUT 07 AVT 9'04
20 5586 PEETEN THIBEAU Q7 BREE 9'21

Min 06 Heren 1830m Uur:13:41
Sinterklaasveldloop BREE MIN H 2006

1 4291 SCHOOFS JASPER 06 DALO 6'35
2 4218 LANDUYT ARNE 06 AVT 6'35
3 5256 EL MANSOURI AMINE 06 GENK 6'51
4 5247 BALLET FINN 06 ACA 6'52
5 4133 SCHUTJES EMIEL 06 DALO 6'54
6 4227 VAN EYCK BRAM 06 DCLA 6'58
7 4105 GAUBLOMME KOBE 06 TACT 6'59
8 4106 GAUBLOMME TIJN 06 TACT 7'00
9 5054 VANHOVE TIES 06 LOOI 7'02
10 4919 VANHERLE GILLES 06 ADD 7'19
11 3901 SEGERS JOREN 06 DCLA 7'24
12 4784 DANCKAERT KOBE 06 ACA 7'27
13 4552 VERTESSEN KJELLE 06 ADD 7'32
14 4221 MICHIELS JASPER 06 LOOI 7'48
15 4551 BREBAN TOM 06 ADD 8'46

Cad Dames 2130m Uur:13:57
Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 1356 PEUSENS FIEN 04 ATLA 7'50
2 1158 VAESEN BRITT 05 AVT 8'26
3 1999 VANDEUR FEMKE 05 MACD 8'27
4 1355 PALUMBO GAIA 05 ATLA 8'32
5 1053 MANDERVELT INSE 05 SACN 8'34
6 1129 ROBBEN JANNE 04 TACT 8'36
7 1052 MANDERVELT EMKE 05 SACN 8'53



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

1649
1124
1268
1891
1399
1079
9999
1145
1216
1146

Cad Heren 2705m
Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1130
893

1164
1085
1344
1343
1172
895

831

1181
1180
1446
1055
1227
1453
1378
1767
832

1755

CARDINAELS MICHELLE
CLAES KAAT

MANY ILONA

THIJS NORAH

BREBAN LINDE
DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE
HOOGENDOORN TAMARA
MICHIELS LOBKE
BOETS AUKE

SCHUTJES MARIE

Uur:14:00

JANSSEN WARD
VRANKEN TJERRE
MERTENS TUUR

DAS RUNE
SANTERMANS WARRE
LIBERT LUCAS

DE SMET ARJEN
TILMANS BRECHT
ELSEN ROBBE
HERTOGEN ROBBE
VOLDERS ALEXANDER
KNEVELS WARRE
VANDERHOVEN MICHAEL
MENTENS LENNERT
LUYS NOACH

JASPERS ROBIN
KNUYSEN YARNE

VAN DE SCHANS LUCA
BRUSSELAERS LANDER

Sch Dames 2705m Uur:14:19
Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

3482
3353
3371
3386
3347
3277
3278
3663
3818
3671
3606
3298
3967
3820
3872

Mas Dames 2705m

Sinterklaasveldloop BREE Mas dames 50+

PR OO~NOOURAWNER

R o

4244
3671
4011
3678
4009
3515
3980
4225
3618
3534
4188

CAMPS LORE
VALKENEERS ANTJE
GIJSBRECHTS YASMINA
SMEETS SILKE
VANDENBERK GITTE
JANSEN SOFIE

KOOIJ KIANI DAZLYN*
WILLEMS MARIE

PAPS BO

VAN BUN EVA
CLAESEN HANNE
HUIBERS JANNE
VANDEREYT RUNE
BRAAK LOTTE*

THIJS LIENE

Uur:14:21

PALMANS LIEVE
COOMANS LILIANE
VAN ZAND MARIA
DIRIX DORA
STROUWEN BEA
HENDRIKX FRIEDA
REIJNKENS MARLEEN
BORGHOMS SABINE
PALMANS MIA
PINXTEN MARINA
NIJS MONIQUE

05

05
05
05
04
04
04
NA
05
05
05

04
04
05
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
04
05
05
04

03
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
02
03
03
02

68
64
56
61
67
53
61
66
51
58
60

LOOI
TACT
AVT

DALO
ADD

BREE
9'35
DALO
AVT

DALO

ATLA
AVT
AVT
ACHL
ACA
ACA
LOOI
AVT
AVT
ATLA
LOOI
ADD
AVT
GENK
AVT
DCLA
ACA
SACN
DALO

AVT

AVT

LOOI
AVT

DALO
SACN
SACN
ATLA
LOOI
DALO
ADD

SACN
MACD
SACN
DALO

SACN
LOOI
ACA

DCLA
ACA

SACN
LOOI
ATLA
SACN
SACN
ACA

8'53
9'05
9'11
9'15
9'22
9'30

9'39
9'43
Opgave

9'14
9'28
9'34
9'43
9'56
9'59
10'05
10'07
10'11
10'14
10'33
10'46
10'47
10'48
11'06
11'16
11'24
11'37
12'37

10'10
10'34
10'40
10'45
11'10
11'19
11'28
11'31
11'35
11'41
11'57
12'08
12'29
12'36
13'02

10'41
12'11
12'20
12'31
12'33
12'35
12'43
12'50
13'56
14'14
16'17



12 4018
13 3519

Sch Heren 4235m

VAN DER VORST RIA
DIDDEN ELIANTHE

Uur:14:36

Sinterklaasveldloop BREE Schol H

1 3366
2 3374
3 3011
4 3147
5 2798
6 3119
7 2854
8 3120
9 3115
10 3006
11 3255
12 2848
13 3043
14 3017
15 2846
16 2894
17 3038
18 3419

Mas Heren 4235m

VIJGEN SANDER
THIELS LIAM
BIESMANS SENNE
WEEKERS KORNEEL
DUIJSTERS GORAN
ROUFFA BRAM
VAESEN DIETER
BERNKENS RUNE
BROERS TOM
NICOLAES JULIAN
CEYSSENS MARTIJN
SPIES MICHIEL
VANGANGELT CHRIS
SPAUWEN BJORN
NICKMANS LARS
HOUBEN PIETER
DEIANA DANILO
VAN SUETENDAEL XANDER

Uur:15:01

Sinterklaasveldloop BREE Mas H 50+

1 5444
2 6420
3 5281
4 5453
5 6587
6 5866
7 5579
8 5505
9 6270
10 6706
11 6284
12 6474
13 9981
14 5961
15 5886
16 5567
17 6282
18 5486
19 6271
20 6268
21 5370
22 5280
23 5279
24 5598

Jun Dames 5510m

COOLS STEFAAN
SCHOELS MARC
SWINNEN FRANCIS
TEUNKENS KAREL
WOLFS MICHEL
VANDERMAESEN IVO
STEENPUT JORIS
SWALENS DIRK
WERCKX LUDO
NEVEN RUDI
LEFEVRE LUC
METTEN IVAN
HALDERS SERVAIS 50 NA
REYNDERS JOS
VRYS RUDI

LUTS DANIEL
PELGRIMS EDOUARD
MAES ERIK
GOVAERTS KRIS
RUYMEN MICHEL
SLEURS JAN
MOLEMANS WILLEM
VANGERVEN GERARD
HULSMANS PIERRE

Uur:15:22

Sinterklaasveldloop BREE Juniors D

1 480
2 582
3 515
4 541
5 544

Sen Dames 5110m

LEMMENS BRITT
DE COCK ETHYL
SNYERS ROMY
BRUGGEN LIEN
VANDOOREN DREA

Uur:15:28

Sinterklaasveldloop BREE Seniors D

1 3825
2 1886
3 1666

VANDEN BEMPT SIGRID Mas
SCHREURS ANNE
LAMBERT INNEKE

48
56

02
02
03
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
03

67
63
62
62
68
60
62
63
60
63
61
65
17
57
59
56
55
64
52
56
48
54
56
45

01
01
01
00
00

81
92
94

ACA
SACN

ACA
DCLA
ATLA
ADD
AVT
ADD
AVT
ADD
ADD
ATLA
LOOI
DALO
ATLA
ATLA
DALO
AVT
LOOI
LOOI

VMOL
ACA
SACN
VMOL
ADD
DCLA
DCLA
AVT
ACA
ACA
ACA
ADD

LOOI
DCLA
DCLA
ACA

DALO
ACA

ACA

SACN
SACN
SACN
LOOI

AVT
GENK
AVT
ATLA
ATLA

DCLA
GENK
DCLA

16'17
16'39

13'58
14'00
14'10
14'20
14'28
14'43
14'55
15'02
15'04
15'14
15'26
16'03
16'18
16'23
16'28
18'21
19'48
25'18

14'39
15'13
15'27
15'57
16'08
16'08
16'15
16'31
16'37
16'48
16'57
17'02

17'25
17'33
17'46
18'10
18'21
18'30
19'14
19'29
19'58
20'18

19'59
21'00
21'32
22'17
23'41

18'34
18'59
19'25

DNS



1676
2004
2098
9980
2099
2369
2485

©oo~NO Oh~

Mas Dames 5110m

VERSTRAETEN KATRIEN

MEYLAERS ANTSE

DRIESEN JET

VANBRABANT EVA 97 NA
DRIESEN LOES

VAN DER HAVE TRUUS

SLEGERS ANNE-SOPHIE

Uur:15:50

Sinterklaasveldloop BREE Mas D 35-45

4175
3516
3533
3630
3831
4254
9978
3626
4107
(0] 3824

BPOoO~NOOPA~WNE

Jun Heren 6695m

GORISSEN MIEKE

TYSKENS SUzY

TESSENS LIESBETH

VERHOEVEN ELLY

VAN OOSTERWIJCK NATHALIE

JAMAER ELS

KEIMES LIESBET 77 NA
VAN EEKERT EUS*

UITDEBROEKS ANJA

VAN SLYCKE SARAH

Uur:15:54

Sinterklaasveldloop BREE Juniors H

525
602
608
836
510
456
512
767
634

OCoO~NOOTAWNE

Mas Heren 6695m

FERSON SIMON
CLAESEN ARON
GEURTS QUINTEN
HEYLEN HENDRIK
JORDENS JASPER
PHILIPPE JASPER
NICKMANS DRIES
VERHEIJEN ROBBE
THEYS BRENT

Uur:16:00

Sinterklaasveldloop BREE Mas H 35-45

1 6039
2 6456
3 7212
4 6458
5 6403
6 6194
7 5871
8 5497
9 6020
10 6563
11 5490
12 9979
13 5498
14 5285
15 6925
16 6726
17 6218
18 5283
19 6595
20 6481
21 6736
22 6361
23 6272
24 6766
25 5657

Sen Heren 8390m

SEGERS DAVY

PETER WILHELMUS CORNELIS*
DRION DAVID

PUT JONATHAN
JACOBS KRIS

VAN ONGEVAL TOM
CLERINX RAF
WEYTJENS RONNY
WOUTERS BERT
SANTERMANS JEROEN
SCHUTJES ALAIN
OOSTERS GIOVANNI 75 NA
VERACHTERT HERMAN
LEPPENS PETER
SERROYEN BART
STRAETEMANS STEFAN
VERSTREPEN JAN
CLAES JOHAN

LUYTEN DENNIS
DRIESEN DIMITRI
SAMPERMANS BART
LOOTS XAVIER
LENAERS GERT
VERTESSEN BERT
BEECKAERT JOHAN

Uur:16:26

Sinterklaasveldloop BREE Seniors H

1 2272

ROBBEN TOM

96
99
99
21
97
99
97

82
76
76
71
79
79
24
72
72
78

01
01
01
00
01
01
00
01
01

77
79
78
81
79
72
77
74
82
77
72
24
69
80
72
76
74
76
78
70
82
80
70
78
77

95

AVT
AVT
ACA

ACA
AVT
ADD

ADD
SACN
SACN
DALO
ATLA
ADD

DALO
ACA
DCLA

LOOI
ATLA
ATLA
LOOI
DALO
SACN
DALO
LOOI
LOOI

DCLA
ATLA
ATLA
LOOI
ADD
DCLA
ATLA
AVT
AVT
ADD
DALO

AVT
SACN
DALO
LOOI
GENK
SACN
LOOI
ACA
DCLA
DALO
ACA
ADD
MACD

TACT

19'34
19'56
20'32

24'44
29'28
Opgave

19'05
20'08
20'23
20'44
21'32
23'14

25'52
25'54
29'28

21'40
22'06
22'36
22'43
23'10
23'49
24'29
24'39
26'08

21'34
21'39
22'31
22'39
22'47
22'56
23'21
23'41
23'46
24'15
24'23

24'49
24'58
25'02
25'24
25'57
26'14
26'24
26'29
26'48
27'08
27'53
28'43
29'40

27'35



9977
2330
3000
2271
2611
2711
3138
2318
2801
2288
2845
3063
3170
3431
2213
9976
3135
3351
3035

BERBEN PIETER 85 NA
POFFé CHIEL

SIMONS WOUTER

ROBBEN SIMON

MOLDEREZ TOM

CORSTJENS NEEL

VANHOLST MICHIEL

DE VIS JEROEN

VANMUNSTER MATHIAS

MANNAERTS NIELS

SEYNAEVE JURGEN

MAES TOM

LETIJSSEN JORDI

GIEDTS SAM

PEETERS BJGRN

DEGENS PIETER 94 NA
DURWAEL DANIEL

VANDEBEEK ARNOLD

VANGEEL JONAS

27'45
93
96
99
92
99
90
93
91
92
90
86
93
95
89
33'36
89
91
98

DCLA
GENK
TACT
GENK
AVT

ACA

DCLA
DCLA
DALO
LOOI
DALO
SACN
RCT

SACN

LOOI
LOOI
LOOI

27'53
28'05
28'21
28'42
28'59
29'41
30'08
30'35
31'12
31'16
31'40
32'34
32'41
33'04

36'32
37'00
Opgave



